
AM (10:00-11:30) Break PM (13:00-14:30)

Feb 6 Tue

[Keio students]

Oral Presentation Class

*Conference Hall, 8F, East Research Bld.

Rie Suzuki (Keio University International Center)

Feb 7 Wed

13:00-13:30

Orientation

*Conference Hall, 8F, East Research Bld.

13:30-

Campus Tour

Feb 8 Thur
Deep Culture and the Intercultural Mind

Joseph Shaules (Keio University International Center)

Deep Culture and the Intercultural Mind

Joseph Shaules (Keio University International Center)

Feb 9 Fri Off-Campus activity Off-Campus activity

Feb 10 Sat
Survival Japanese/ Japanese Language Table

Ikuko Okugawa (International Center)

Japanese Arts

Yukiko Shirahara (Keio University International Center)

Feb 11 Sun

Feb 12 Mon

Feb 13 Tue
Entrepreneurship and Small Business Development in Japan

Remy Magnier-Watanabe (Keio University International Center)

An Introduction to Japanese Subcultures

Isamu Takahashi (Faculty of Letters)

Feb 14 Wed Cultural Activity 1/2 Cultural Activity 1/2

Feb 15 Thur
Social Robotics: Robots in Our Society

Jacqueline Urakami (Kyocera, Future Design Laboratory)

Presentations on Japanese Culture

(by Keio students)

Ikuko Okugawa

Feb 16 Fri
Modern Japanese Literature

Jonathan Dil (Faculty of Science and Technology)

Sushi, as part of Japanese Culture by a sushi chef

Yoshinori Tezuka (Yoshi), Matsunozushi

*Conference Hall, 8F, East Research Bld.

Feb 17 Sat
Japanese Culture, Custom, & Technology

Norihisa Miki (Faculty of Science and Technology)

Art Workshop: Discovering Arts and Culture in Japan

Yuko Hishiyama (International Center)

Feb 18 Sun

Feb 19 Mon
'Discussion: Social Issues Outside of Japan

Rie Suzuki  (International Center)

Discussion: Social Issues in Japan

Ikuko Okugawa (International Center)

Feb 20 Tue

17:00-19:00

Farewell Reception

*Faculty Club

(North Building)

Feb 21 Wed
[International students]

Hotel Check-out

Keio Short-Term Japanese Studies Program (KJSP) 2024

February 6 - 21, 2024 (TENTATIVE)

Venue: G-Lab, 6th Floor, East Research Bld., Mita Campus, Keio University

[International students]

Hotel Check-in (15:00-21:00)

(Agora Place Asakusa)

15:00-17:00

Welcome Reception

*Faculty Club

(North Building)

Off-Campus activity

Bus Leaves at 14:15

14:45-18:00

Tokyo National Museum Tour

Yukiko Shirahara (Keio University International Center)

Program Wrap-up

 15:50-16:30 Closing Ceremony

16:30-16:40 Group Photo


